
A SELECTION OF BREADS AND DIPS TO SHARE 

MCCASHIN'S ANTIPASTO PLATTER
A selection of cold meats, cheese, pate, seafood, home-
made dips and other classic Mediterranean fare, served 
with a selection of crackers and bread (2-3 persons)

MCCASHIN’S COCKTAIL PLATTER 
With salt and pepper squid, fish goujons, spring rolls, 
spicy noodle fish cake, samosas, cocktail sausages, crab 
wontons, tempura prawns, spicy chicken wings, fries, 
bread and dips, lemon wedge and sauces (2-3 persons)

MCCASHIN'S CHEESE BOARD 
Blue, brie and aged cheddar cheeses, with quince paste, 
caramelised onions and assorted crackers

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS 
Cajun-spiced and served with sweet chilli sauce

PRAWN TEMPURA 
Served with dipping sauce and lemon wedge
 
MARINATED OLIVES

FRESH GREEN-LIPPED MUSSELS
Gently steamed in garlic, onion, white wine and cream, 
served with organic bread

MEAT PIZZA
With bacon, salami, ground beef and BBQ sauce
 
VEGETARIAN PIZZA
With sun-dried tomato, feta, olives and zucchini

FISH AND CHIPS
Fillets of fish in crispy batter, served with fries, 
coleslaw, sauces and a wedge of lemon
 
homemade brewery lamb burger
With mesclun, tomato, cheese, beetroot, mayo, and 
served with fries

NACHOS
Served “mild” with ground beef, beans, cheese, salsa 
and sour cream

BREWERY FRIES
With tomato sauce and aioli 

CAJUN-SPICED WEDGES
Served with sour cream dip

12.00

35.00

35.00

24.00

15.00

15.00

8.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

18.50

16.50

7.50

7.50

bAR FO0dISN’T

AND STUFF BECAUSE, HEY, IT’S NOT ACTUAlLY 
± MEAL. IT’S LIKE A gET-0UT-of-JAIL-FreE CARD FOR THE

GREAT? 

TERMINALLY PECKISH.

You DON’T NEeD TO WorRY ABOUT Fo0D PYRAMIDS

SuGgESted
b∑ER MATCH



Bubbles
Imprint Brut - Australia
Lindauer Brut - New Zealand
Lindauer Special Reserve - New Zealand
Daniel Le Brun (375mLs) - New Zealand
Daniel Le Brun - New Zealand
Nicolas Feuillatte NV - France
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial - France 

Light & Elegant Wines
Imprint Sauvignon Blanc - Australia 
Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ 
Mt Difficulty Sauvignon Blanc – Otago, NZ 
Mt Rosa Sauvignon Blanc - Otago, NZ
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ
Roaring Meg Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough, NZ
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc – Marlborough, NZ 
Kahurangi Sauvignon Blanc – Nelson, NZ

Full Bodied White Wines
Imprint Chardonnay - Australia 
Wither Hills Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ
Oyster Bay Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ
Mahi Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ 
Te Whare Ra Chardonnay – Marlborough, NZ
Martinborough Vineyard Chardonnay – Martinborough, NZ
Margrain Chardonnay – Martinborough, NZ

Aromatics
Roaring Meg Pinot Gris - Otago, NZ
Mt Rosa Pinot Gris – Otago, NZ
Te Whare Ra "D" Riesling – Marlborough, NZ 
Allan Scott Riesling - Marlborough, NZ
Te Whare Ra Toru – Marlborough, NZ 
Mt Rosa Rose – Otago, NZ

Red Wines
Imprint Cabernet Shiraz - Australia 
Knappstein Shiraz – Clare Valley, Australia 
Preece Cabernet Sauvignon - Victoria, Australia
Trinity Hill, The Trinity Syrah Merlot Cab Franc, NZ
Russian Jack Pinot Noir – Martinborough, NZ 
Mt Rosa Pinot Noir – Otago, NZ
Roaring Meg Pinot Noir – Central Otago, NZ
Martinborough Vineyard Pinot Noir – Martinborough, NZ
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ 
Oyster Bay Merlot - Hawkes Bay, NZ

BOttle
30.00
34.00
38.00
32.00
60.00

110.00
125.00

30.00
42.00
48.00
40.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
38.00
38.00

30.00
42.00
42.00
46.00
50.00
60.00
60.00

42.00
48.00
42.00
42.00
38.00
42.00

30.00
44.00
36.00
42.00
38.00
58.00
52.00
95.00
50.00
42.00

Gl±ss
7.50
8.00
9.00

7.50
9.50

11.00
9.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
8.50

7.50
9.50
9.50

10.50
11.50

9.50
11.00
9.50
9.50
8.50
9.50

7.50
10.00
8.00
9.50
8.50

11.50

11.00
9.50

WINE



HOP rockER

SAsSy RED

greAT  WHITE

spring tide

Mac's GOLD

BLACK MAc

isAaC'S CIdEr

A superb pilsener heavily hopped with Sauvin, Cascade and Motueka
varieties imparting citrus aromas and a proper bitter finish

A very hoppy English-style bitter ale with loads of Saaz B & five 
different malts. A real favourite and Mac's most awarded beer

A complex and cloudy 5.0% Belgian witbier with bubblegum, rose
petal, banana, coriander and Turkish delight flavours, among others

Ever mindful of the needs of all our drinkers, it is a lower-
carb lager with full strength, but without the anaemic taste

The perennial favourite and the beer that made Mac's famous. A 
refreshingly crisp easy to drink, lightly hopped 4% golden lager

Newly reformulated, this 4.8% chocolaty dark beer is rich in 
caramel and coffee flavours, toasted malts and Hallertau hops

Is a splendid 5.0% cider from Mac's, made from locally grown New 
Zealand apples with the crisp, refreshing taste nature intended

pilsenEr

BEST biTter ale

cloudy WHEAT BEeR

lower-cARB lager 

malt lAGER

dark BEeR

cider

TAP BEERS
Mac’s Hop Rocker        7.50
Mac’s Sassy Red         7.50
Mac’s Great White       7.50
Mac’s Spring Tide       7.50
Mac’s Gold              7.50
Mac’s Black             7.50
Mac’s Isaac's Cider     7.50

non-alcoholics
Mac’s Ginger Beer       5.00
Mac's Green Apple       5.00 

LIGHT BEERS
Mac’s Light (1%)        5.50
Steinlager Light (2.5%) 6.00
Steinlager Edge (3.5%)  7.00

BOTTLE BEERS
Becks                    8.00
Corona                   8.00
Stella Artois            8.00
Guinness                 9.00
Hoegaarden               9.20
Steinlager Classic       7.50
Steinlager Pure          8.00
Speight’s Gold Medal     6.50
Speight’s Summit         7.00
Speight’s Old Dark       6.50

BeER



that streAM iS dark And Rich 
and it caRries Mellow hints of cARamel. 
You’ll alSo become awAre of a sUGgeSti0n 
0f velVetY chocolate Floating bY on the cURrent.
Frankly,writing thiS is making me thirSty.

GOLDEN BLUSH IN THE GLASS 
AND THE CLEANEST AND DRIEST OF
DRINKING EXPERIENCES.
IT’S NOT ALL SWEETNESS 
AND LIGHT THOUGH, WITH 
LINGERING BITTER NOTES 
ADDING BODY AT THE END.
THE INGREDIENTS ARE 

COMPLETELY ORGANIC, 
THE BREWING PROCESS IS NATURAL 
(NATURALLY) 
AND WE RESISTED 
THE TEMPTATION TO 
USE ADDED ENZYMES
FOR A LOWER
CARB BREW.

In A WORLD THAT’S UP TO HeRE 
WITH ME-T0O LAGERS,
BL±CK MAC CHOoSES 
T0 SWIM UPSTREAM.
As YOU will Soon discover,

A BEER THAT RADIATES VIRTUE 
FROM THE START WITH A DELICAT∑

ON WHICH THE REPUTATION OF
THE MAC’S BREWErY WAS FOUNdED.
SINCE 1982 IT’S DONE A 
SPLENDID JOB OF BEING 
± 4% GOLDEN LAGER 
WITH HINTS OF CITRUS 
±ND SWEET MALTS.
IN THE DRINKING, YOU’LL NOTICE THAT
THE HOPS HAVE IMPARTED 
A WISTFUL SUGGESTIOn 0F
MID PALATE BITTERNESS, 
BUT THIS IS S0ON MODIFIED BY 
a DELIC±TE CAR±MEL SWEETNESs.
CONCLUDE THIS LINE OF INQUIRY AND 
YOU’LL ENJ0Y THE CRIsPEST
OF FINISHES, REFRESHED BY
THE CLEAN AFTERT±STE.

t±STING nOtesMAC’S BREWerY

WISHEs ONLY T0 MAKe FINE beERS 
N±TURALlY BReWEd AND FReE
FROM AlL CORnER-cUTtING AdDitIVES

Mac's

,
isaAc s

cider

 MAC'S 
GOLD
ALl-MALT LAGER
IS The BEER

WE naMED It afTER Sir ISaAC NEWton,
a MAN WHO had aLl hiS BEst ideas
SITting unDER ApPLE TReES.
Just as the apple fell dOwn and
hit Newton square on the head,
MAC's was hit with an equally splENDId flash of InspiratIon:
a REFresHINg new 5.0%ABv cider just 
in time for summer, offerIng an alternative OptIOn
for those lOoking for a change.
WIth nEw ZealAND GROWN ApPLES
sOurced frOM THE fInest orchards, it is
as natUrally uplifting as a clear summer's day.
Light and CRisP, isaAc'S CIDER is A Perfect drop, just the way
NAtURE INTendeD, With the fresh flavour of apples.



Great White

DEAF TO THE PLEAS 
OF THE Mac’s fInAnCe DepArtment, 
we p0Ur bucket loads OF PRICEY
SAAZ HOPS INTO SASSY RED AT STRATEGIC
POINTS IN THE BREWING PROCESS,
GIVING ±N AROM± THAT OUR 
HE±D BREWER CLAIMS IS 
“LIKE STICKING YOUR HEAD 
IN ± HOP SACK”. ON THE OTHER HAND, 
THE NUTTY,BISCUITY FLAVOURS 
YOU DETECTED ON YOUR FIRST SIP OF THIS 4.5% 
AROMATIC ALE CAN BE LAID ±T THE D0OR
OF THE COMBINATION OF 5 DIFFERENT MALTS USED.

S0RRY TO HoLD Y0U up, 
YOU MUST BE THIRSTY.

A brew of ilLustrIous linEage, HOp Rocker
is a prEmium lager with ideas of It's own.
By adding a portion of crystal malt to the standard lager malt,

it buys itself some rOom for
Serious hop aDditiOn,
namely Nelson Sauvin up froNt
and Again latEr In combination
wIth New Zealand CAscade.
It resolves itself as
a Golden lager
with propEr citrus aromas
and PilsEneR-style
bitter notes. Of course,

Hop RockEr Didn't really
  have thEse ideas,
Our head brEWer diD,
a fAct he'Ll quIckly
point out If it wins
as Many awArds
as our old resERve did.
WhiCH WE're sure IT WIlL.

t±STING nOtesMAC’S BeERS

are naTURALly BREWed
by INGENious bRewERS anD 
exTREmely toLERant ACcouNTANtS

reMEmBER, yOUR chOIce of bEer 
Says a lot ABOUT you. don'T BE diSMAyeD,
HOweVER, beCAUse in mac's case it simPLY saYS 

                                    "i like BEer"



DeSSerts
ARE oFten deScribed AS “just”. You’ll be pleased 
to Know Though that there is nothing 
“JuSt”, “MerelY” or “ALMoSt” About M±c’S

FoR SoMe re±SOn,

dEssert menu.

aftER diNner 
ESPRESSO COFFEES
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Short black
Long black
Americano
Hot chocolate

TEAS
English breakfast, earl 
grey, peppermint, lemon 
ginger, jasmine, camomile
and green tea

 

3.50
4.00
4.00
4.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50

 
4.00

PORTS
Croft Tawny Port
R&B Artillery Port

LIQUEUR COFFEES
Irish coffee
Baileys coffee
Kahlua coffee
Tia Maria coffee

8.50
6.50

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

desSerts 
FRENCH CHOCOLATE CAKE
With vanilla mascarpone, raspberry coulis 
and fruit compote
 
CARROT, PINEAPPLE AND BANANA PUDDING 
With vanilla ice cream, honey syrup, tuile 
and almond biscotti
 
BAKED CHEESECAKE
Served with raspberry coulis and cream
 
MINI PAVLOVA 
Served with whipped cream, raspberry coulis 
and black doris plums
 
STICKY DATE PUDDING 
With vanilla ice cream and butterscotch sauce
 
CHEESE BOARD - BLUE, BRIE OR AGED CHEDDAR 
Served with quince paste, caramelised onions 
and assorted crackers
1 choice
2 choices
3 choices

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00
18.00
24.00


