### ISN'T BARFIDD GREAT? YOU DON'T NEED TO WORRY ABOUT FOOD PYRAMIDS AND STUFF BECAUSE, HEY, IT'S NOT ACTUALLY A MEAL, IT'S LIKE A GET-OUT-OF-JAIL-FREE CARD FOR THE TERMINALLY PECKISH.

	A SELECTION OF BREADS AND DIPS TO SHARE	12.00
	M <sup>c</sup> CASHIN'S ANTIPASTD PLATTER A selection of cold meats, cheese, pâté, seafood, home- made dips and other classic Mediterranean fare, served with a selection of crackers and bread (2-3 persons)	35.00
	M <sup>c</sup> CASHIN'S COCKTAIL PLATTER With salt and pepper squid, fish goujons, spring rolls, spicy noodle fish cake, samosas, cocktail sausages, crab wontons, tempura prawns, spicy chicken wings, fries, bread and dips, lemon wedge and sauces (2-3 persons)	35.00
۲	M <sup>C</sup> CASHIN'S CHEESE BDARD Blue, brie and aged cheddar cheeses, with quince paste, caramelised onions and assorted crackers	24.00
	<b>SPICY CHICKEN WINGS</b> Cajun-spiced and served with sweet chilli sauce	15.00
$\bigcirc$	FRAWN TEMFURA Served with dipping sauce and lemon wedge	15.00
	MARINATED OLIVES	8.00
۲	FRESH GREEN-LIPPED MUSSELS Gently steamed in garlic, onion, white wine and cream, served with organic bread	17.00
	<b>MEAT PiZZA</b> With bacon, salami, ground beef and BBQ sauce	16.00
	<b>VEGETARIAN FIZZA</b> With sun-dried tomato, feta, olives and zucchini	16.00
۲	<b>FiSH AND CHIPS</b> Fillets of fish in crispy batter, served with fries, coleslaw, sauces and a wedge of lemon	18.00
۲	HOMEMADE BREWERY LAMB BURGER With mesclun, tomato, cheese, beetroot, mayo, and served with fries	18.50
۲	NACHDS Served "mild" with ground beef, beans, cheese, salsa and sour cream	16.50
	<b>BREWERY FRIES</b> With tomato sauce and aioli	7.50
	CAJUN-SPICED WEDGES Served with sour cream dip SUGGESTEP BEERRAACH	7.50

## WINE

<b>BUBBLES</b> Imprint Brut - Australia Lindauer Brut - New Zealand Lindauer Special Reserve - New Zealand Daniel Le Brun (375mLs) - New Zealand Daniel Le Brun - New Zealand Nicolas Feuillatte NV - France Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial - France	<b>GLASS</b> 7.50 8.00 9.00	30.00 34.00
LIGHT & ELEGANT WINES Imprint Sauvignon Blanc - Australia Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ Mt Difficulty Sauvignon Blanc - Otago, NZ Mt Rosa Sauvignon Blanc - Otago, NZ Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ Roaring Meg Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ Kahurangi Sauvignon Blanc - Nelson, NZ	$\begin{array}{c} 7.50\\ 9.50\\ 11.00\\ 9.00\\ 9.50\\ 9.50\\ 9.50\\ 9.50\\ 8.50\\ 8.50\\ 8.50\end{array}$	42.00 42.00 42.00
FULL BODIED WHITE WINES Imprint Chardonnay - Australia Wither Hills Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ Oyster Bay Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ Mahi Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ Te Whare Ra Chardonnay - Marlborough, NZ Martinborough Vineyard Chardonnay - Martinborough, Margrain Chardonnay - Martinborough, NZ	7.50 9.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 NZ	42.00 42.00 46.00
AROMATIES Roaring Meg Pinot Gris - Otago, NZ Mt Rosa Pinot Gris - Otago, NZ Te Whare Ra "D" Riesling - Marlborough, NZ Allan Scott Riesling - Marlborough, NZ Te Whare Ra Toru - Marlborough, NZ Mt Rosa Rose - Otago, NZ	9.50 11.00 9.50 9.50 8.50 9.50	38.00
RED WINES Imprint Cabernet Shiraz - Australia Knappstein Shiraz - Clare Valley, Australia Preece Cabernet Sauvignon - Victoria, Australia Trinity Hill, The Trinity Syrah Merlot Cab Franc, Russian Jack Pinot Noir - Martinborough, NZ Mt Rosa Pinot Noir - Otago, NZ Roaring Meg Pinot Noir - Central Otago, NZ Martinborough Vineyard Pinot Noir - Martinborough, Oyster Bay Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ Oyster Bay Merlot - Hawkes Bay, NZ	8.50 11.50	30.00 44.00 36.00 42.00 38.00 58.00 52.00 95.00 50.00 42.00



#### HOP ROEKER

#### PILSENER

A superb pilsener heavily hopped with Sauvin, Cascade and Motueka varieties imparting citrus aromas and a proper bitter finish

#### ISASSY RED

#### **BEST BITTER ALE**

LOWER-EARB LAGER

MALT LAGER

DARK BEER

A very hoppy English-style bitter ale with loads of Saaz B & five different malts. A real favourite and Mac's most awarded beer

#### Úgreat White

**ELOUDY WHEAT BEER** A complex and cloudy 5.0% Belgian witbier with bubblegum, rose petal, banana, coriander and Turkish delight flavours, among others

#### SPRING TIDE

Ever mindful of the needs of all our drinkers, it is a lowercarb lager with full strength, but without the anaemic taste

#### MAE'S GOLD

The perennial favourite and the beer that made Mac's famous. A refreshingly crisp easy to drink, lightly hopped 4% golden lager

#### 

Newly reformulated, this 4.8% chocolaty dark beer is rich in caramel and coffee flavours, toasted malts and Hallertau hops

#### ISAAC'S CIDER

Is a splendid 5.0% cider from Mac's, made from locally grown New Zealand apples with the crisp, refreshing taste nature intended

#### TAP BEERS

Hop Rocker	7.50
Sassy Red	7.50
Great White	7.50
Spring Tide	7.50
Gold	7.50
Black	7.50
Isaac's Cider	7.50
	Sassy Red Great White Spring Tide Gold Black

#### NON-ALEOHOLIES

Mac's	Ginger Beer	5.00
Mac's	Green Apple	5.00

#### LIGHT BEERS

Mac's Ligh	t (1%)	5.50
Steinlager	Light (2.5%)	6.00
Steinlager	Edge (3.5%)	7.00

#### **BOTTLE BEERS** Becks

Becks	8.00
Corona	8.00
Stella Artois	8.00
Guinness	9.00
Hoegaarden	9.20
Steinlager Classic	7.50
Steinlager Pure	8.00
Speight's Gold Medal	6.50
Speight's Summit	7.00
Speight's Old Dark	6.50



#### **LIDER**

#### **FASTING NOTES** MAC'S BREWERY MAKE FINE B IINI 5 D

MAC'S

GOLD

ON WHICH THE REPUTATION OF

THE MAC'S BREWERY WAS FOUNDED

J**D**B

THE HOPS HAVE IMPARTED

A WISTFUL SUGGESTION OF MID PALATE BITTERNESS,

BUT THIS IS SOON MODIFIED BY A DELICATE CARAMEL SWEETNESS.

CONCLUDE THIS LINE OF INDUIRY AND

You'll enjoy the crispest

**DF FINISHES, REFRESHED BY** 

ALL-MALT LAGER

**'**5

П F

B F

DONE

BEI

YOU'LL NOTICE THAT

AGER

A

NG

MAC'S

LAGER

SPLENDi

IN THE DRINKING,

4%

SINCE 1982 IT

6

A BEER THAT RADIATES VIRTUE

FROM THE START WITH A DELICATE GOLDEN BLUSH IN THE GLASS AND THE CLEANEST AND DRIEST OF DRINKING EXPERIENCES.

(NATURALLY)

AND WE RESISTED THE TEMPTATION TO

**USE ADDED ENZYMES** 

FOR A LOWER

CARB BREW.

IT'S NOT ALL SWEETNES

LINGERING BITTER NOTE

AND LIGHT TH**d**ugh, with

ADDING BODY AT THE END. THE INGREDIENTS ARE

COMPLETELY ORGANIC

THE BREWING PROCESS IS NATURAL

IN A WORLD THAT'S UP TO HERE

WITH ME-TOO LAGERS,

SPRING

LOWER-EARB



BLACK MAC CHOOSES TO SWIM UPSTREAM AS YOU WILL SOON DISCOVER THE CLEAN AFTERTA ST THAT STREAM IS DARK AND RICH AND IT CARRIES MELLOW HINTS OF CARAMEL YOU'LL ALSO BECOME AWARE OF A SUGGESTION OF VELVETY CHOCOLATE FLOATING BY ON THE CURRENT FRANKLY, WRITING THIS IS MAKING ME THIRSTY.

WE NAMED IT AFTER SIR ISAAC NEWTON, MAN WHO HAD ALL HIS BEST IDEAS **ISAAE'S** Α ES. CIDE ER R F DD AND S PPLE FEL S E SOUARE EWTON **ON** HE HEAD MAC'S WAS HIT WITH AN EQUALLY SPLENDID FLASH OF INSPIRATION: **NEW 5.0%ABV** RESH **CIDER** JUST REF HING Α IN TIME FOR SUMMER, OFFERING AN ALTERNATIVE OPTION JG OK ()Ŵ ZEAL AI JE ΡI Ш L **INEST** OR THE F SOURCED FROM CH ARDS S AS NATURALLY UPLIFTING AS A ELEAR SUMMER'S DAY. LIGHT AND CRISP, ISAAE'S CIDER IS A PERFECT DROP, JUST THE WAY NATURE INTENDED, WITH THE FRESH FLAVOUR OF APPLES.

# TING NOTES MAC'S BEERS

A BREW OF ILLUSTRIOUS LINEAGE, HOP ROCKER IS A PREMIUM LAGER WITH IDEAS OF IT'S OWN. BY ADDING A PORTION OF CRYSTAL MALT TO THE STANDARD LAGER MALT, SOME ROOM FOR BUYS ITSELF

SERIOUS HOP ADDITION, NAMELY NELSON SAUVIN UP FRONT AND AGAIN LATER IN COMBINATION <u>WITH NEW ZEALAND CASEADE.</u> RESOLVES AS ITSELF F JL WITH PROPER **EITRUS AROMAS** Ś FR-ST PI F TER NOTES. **DF** EOURSE, HOP ROEKER DIDN'T REALLY HAVE THESE IDEAS, **DUR HEAD BREWER DID** A FAET HE'LL QUIEKLY POINT OUT IF IT WINS AS MANY AWARDS AS OUR OLD RESERVE DID. WHICH WE'RE SURE IT WILL. CKER PILSENER

HE EA ΡI OF THE MAC'S FINANCE DEPARTMENT, WE POUR BUCKET LOADS OF PRICEY SAAZ HOPS INTO SASSY RED AT STRATEGIC POINTS IN THE BREWING PROCESS, GIVING AN AROMA THAT DUR HEAD BREWER CLAIMS IS "LIKE STICKING YOUR HEAD IN A HOP SACK" ON THE OTHER HAND THE NUTTY, BISCUITY FLAVOURS

YOU DETECTÉD ON YOUR FIRST SIP OF THIS 4.5% AROMATIC ALE CAN BE LAID AT THE DOOR OF THE COMBINATION OF 5 DIFFERENT MALTS USED. 



ELASSIE, BELGIAN WITBIER. AS SUCH, IT IMPARTS AROMAS OF BUBBLEGUM, BANANA, JRKISH DELIGHT AND ROSE PETALS, HOWEVER, YOU CAN ALSO OBTAIN RHUBARB FROM THE WARMING GLASS NOT TO MEN <u>|||0||||</u> AN ECCENTRIC RASPBERRY iseed ND <u>/</u>]\  $\mathbb{N}$ COMBINATION, DRANGE PEEL, MANDAŘIN AND A FLÓRAL NOTE FROM THE CORIANDER. UNBEATABLE VALUE FOR MONEY FROM MAL'S.

**GREAT WHITE** 

IS THE MAE'S

VERSION OF



EMBER, R ER YOU. DON YED, ABOUT AYS BE DIS Α LOT A MAC'S CASE IT **BECAUSE IN** SIMPLY SAYS ПWE ER, EER" KE B

## DESSERTS FOR SOME REASIN, ARE OFTEN DESCRIBED AS "JUST". YOU'LL BE PLEASED TO KNOW THOUGH THAT THERE IS NOTHING "JUST", "MERELY" OR "ALMOST" ABOUT MAE'S DESSERT MENU.

## **DESSERTS**

<b>FRENCH CHOCOLATE CAKE</b> With vanilla mascarpone, raspberry coulis and fruit compote	12.00
<b>CARROT, FINEAFFLE AND BANANA FUDDING</b> With vanilla ice cream, honey syrup, tuile and almond biscotti	12.00
BAKED CHEESECAKE Served with raspberry coulis and cream	12.00
MiNi FAVLOVA Served with whipped cream, raspberry coulis and black doris plums	12.00
<b>STICKY DATE FUDDING</b> With vanilla ice cream and butterscotch sauce	12.00
CHEESE BOARD - BLUE, BRIE OR AGED CHEDDAR	
Served with quince paste, caramelised onions and assorted crackers	
1 choice 2 choices 3 choices	12.00 18.00 24.00

## **AFTER DINNER**

#### ESPRESSO COFFEES

Flat white	3.50
Latte	4.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Mochaccino	4.50
Short black	3.50
Long black	3.50
Americano	3.50
Hot chocolate	4.50

#### PORTS

Croft Tawny Port	8.50
R&B Artillery Port	6.50

#### LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish coffee	9.00
Baileys coffee	9.00
Kahlua coffee	9.00
Tia Maria coffee	9.00

#### TEAS

English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, lemon ginger, jasmine, camomile and green tea 4.00